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SS-20000

SS-20001

SS-20002

SS-20003

SS-20004

SS-20005

SS-20006

SS-20007

 ITEM No. PHOTO DESCRIPTION FINISH

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

4x4x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

SIZE ( Fit )  PRICE. ( INR ) LEAD TIME

 ₹ 55,000.00 

 ₹ 60,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 60,000.00 

 ₹ 90,000.00 

 ₹ 60,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

SABEER INTERNATIONAL

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING



SS-20009

SS-20010

SS-20011

SS-20013

SS-20014

SS-20008

SS-20012

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

7x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 90,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 60,000.00 

 ₹ 65,000.00 

 ₹ 105,000.00 

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

8 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING



SS-20016

SS-20017

SS-20020

SS-20022

SS-20023

SS-20015

SS-20018

SS-20019

SS-20021

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

7x3x2.5'

7x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

7x3x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 95,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 55,000.00 

 ₹ 55,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 105,000.00 

 ₹ 100,000.00 

 ₹ 100,000.00 

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

8 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

8 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

8 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING



SS-20025

SS-20026

SS-20027

SS-20028

SS-20029

SS-20030

SS-20031

SS-20024 6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

 ₹ 85,000.00 

 ₹ 85,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 65,000.00 

 ₹ 65,000.00 

 ₹ 60,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel



SS-20033

SS-20035

SS-20036

SS-20037

SS-20038

SS-20039

SS-20040

SS-20032

SS-20034

4x4x2.5'

7x3x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

 ₹ 70,000.00 

 ₹ 60,000.00 

 ₹ 70,000.00 

 ₹ 70,000.00 

 ₹ 70,000.00 

 ₹ 55,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 75,000.00 

 ₹ 105,000.00 

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

8 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING



SS-20042

SS-20043

SS-20044

SS-20045

SS-20046

SS-20047

SS-20049

SS-20041

SS-20048

4x2x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

7x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

 ₹ 60,000.00 

 ₹ 65,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 75,000.00 

 ₹ 90,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 105,000.00 

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

8 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING



SS-20051

SS-20052

SS-20053

SS-20054

SS-20055

SS-20056

SS-20057

SS-20058

SS-20059

SS-20050 6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 90,000.00 

 ₹ 55,000.00 

 ₹ 55,000.00 

 ₹ 55,000.00 

 ₹ 60,000.00 

 ₹ 55,000.00 

 ₹ 55,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel



SS-20061

SS-20062

SS-20063

SS-20064

SS-20065

SS-20068

SS-20069

SS-20060

SS-20066

SS-20067

4x4x2.5'

4x2x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

5x5x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

7x3x2.5'

7x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

 ₹ 60,000.00 

 ₹ 65,000.00 

 ₹ 55,000.00 

 ₹ 90,000.00 

 ₹ 60,000.00 

 ₹ 85,000.00 

 ₹ 80,000.00 

 ₹ 105,000.00 

 ₹ 105,000.00 

 ₹ 110,000.00 

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

8 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

8 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING



SS-20071

SS-20072

SS-20070 6x3x2.5'

4x4x2.5'

6x3x2.5'

 ₹ 85,000.00 

 ₹ 65,000.00 

 ₹ 85,000.00 

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

15 DAYS

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

6 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel

GOLD PVD
COATING

GOLD PVD
COATING

4 Seater
Dinning 

Table with chair
Stainless 

Steel



Contact

Address

At Homemaker, we proudly stand as an
industry-leading Manufacturer, Supplier,
and Exporter since 2000, specializing in

premium hospitality products.

HOMEMAKERS
# 239/26, 9th Main Road, 3rd Block, Jayanagar

Next to UCO Bank Bangalore - 560011

080-41411230 | +91 98807 08008 

Manufactured & Marketed 
By HomeMakers

Email
rpsshekar@gmail.com


