

[A Unit Of New Cotton Design]

www.homemakers.co.in www.homemakersshops.com

SABEER INTERNATIONAL							
ITEM No.	РНОТО	DESCRIPTION	FINISH	SIZE (Fit)	PRICE. (INR)	LEAD TIME	
SS-20000		4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 55,000.00	15 DAYS	
SS-20001		4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 60,000.00	15 DAYS	
SS-20002		6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS	
SS-20003		6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS	
SS-20004		4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 60,000.00	15 DAYS	
SS-20005		6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 90,000.00	15 DAYS	
SS-20006		4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 60,000.00	15 DAYS	
SS-20007		6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS	

SS-20008	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20009	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20010	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 90,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20011	8 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	7x3x2.5'	₹ 105,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20012	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20013	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 60,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20014	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 65,000.00	15 DAYS

SS-20015	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20016	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 95,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20017	8 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	7x3x2.5'	₹ 105,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20018	8 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	7x3x2.5'	₹ 100,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20019	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20020	8 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	7x3x2.5'	₹ 100,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20021	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 55,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20022	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 55,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20023	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS

SS-20024	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 85,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20025	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 85,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20026	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20027	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20028	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 65,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20029	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 65,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20030	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 60,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20031	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS

SS-20032	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 70,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20033	8 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	7x3x2.5'	₹ 105,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20034	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 60,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20035	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 70,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20036	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 70,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20037	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 70,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20038	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 55,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20039	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20040	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 75,000.00	15 DAYS

	7				1
SS-20041	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 60,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20042	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 65,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20043	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20044	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 75,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20045	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 90,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20046	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20047	8 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	7x3x2.5'	₹ 105,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20048	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20049	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS

SS-20050	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20051	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20052	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 90,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20053	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 55,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20054	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 55,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20055	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 55,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20056	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 60,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20057	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 55,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20058	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 55,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20059	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS

SS-20060	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 60,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20061	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x2x2.5'	₹ 65,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20062	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 55,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20063	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	5x5x2.5'	₹ 90,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20064	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 60,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20065	8 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	7x3x2.5'	₹ 105,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20066	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	7x3x2.5'	₹ 105,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20067	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 85,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20068	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 80,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20069	8 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 110,000.00	15 DAYS

SS-20070	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 85,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20071	4 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	4x4x2.5'	₹ 65,000.00	15 DAYS
SS-20072	6 Seater Dinning Table with chair Stainless Steel	GOLD PVD COATING	6x3x2.5'	₹ 85,000.00	15 DAYS



MANUFACTURED & MARKETED BY HOMEMAKERS

At Homemaker, we proudly stand as an industry-leading Manufacturer, Supplier, and Exporter since 2000, specializing in premium hospitality products.

Email

rpsshekar@gmail.com

Contact

080-41411230 | +91 98807 08008

Address

HOMEMAKERS

239/26, 9th Main Road, 3rd Block, Jayanagar Next to UCO Bank Bangalore - 560011